 VSWR1 & VSWR2 & Insertion Loss @ 21°C
-1.0
-0.9
-0.8
-0.7
-0.6
-0.5
-0.4

 Miniature Size
 RoHS Compliant
Ordering Information  Absolute Maximum Ratings
Model Number Input (SMA) Output(SMA)
LLDB009A-1 Male Female
LLDB009A-2 Female Male
LLDB009A-3 Male Male
LLDB009A-4 Female Female
Parameters Units Ratings
RF Average Input Power W 2
Max. Saturated Output Power dBm 10
Maximum DC Voltage Rating V 50